EMMAUS

2023 Tuition Fees and Charges Summary &% coiicoe

COMPULSORY CHARGES

Tuition Composite Camp Fees

Year 7 $1,733

Year 8 $7,800 $922 $755 N/A

Year 9 $7,800 $922 $815 N/A

Year 10 $7,800 $922 N/A $1,733 Windows

Year 10 $7,800 $922 N/A $1,852 MacBook

Year 11 $7,800 $922 N/A N/A

Year 12 $7,800 $922 $285 N/A

SIBLING DISCOUNTS

15% discount on the tuition fee only for second child -$1,170

30% discount on the tuition fee only for the third child -$2,340

Fourth and subsequent children -$7,800

OTHER NON-COMPULSORY CHARGES PER ANNUM (AS APPLICABLE) PER STUDENT
VET/VCAL Charges (to be advised) Billed 2022

Charter Bus Both Ways $1,150

Charter Bus One Way $575

Charter Bus Between Campuses Both Ways $666

Charter Bus Between Campuses One Way $333

Music Tuition Group: 30 minutes $940

Music Tuition Individual: 30 minutes $1,415

Music Tuition Individual Year 10-12: 45 minutes $2,120

Music Tuition Individual: 60 minutes $2,830

Music Instrument Hire $250

Outdoor Ed Camp - (Elective in Year 10) $610

Payment in full discount (paid by 10 February 2023) - $300 per student
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